CM Booster
Range
Industrial quality
pumps for the
home and garden
GRUNDFOS CM Booster Range
Which pump do I need?
Small Houses Medium Houses Large Houses

CMB 10-78 98117642 3.2 323 100 261 597 199 1 1/2” F 1 1/2” F 36.0
CMB 10-93 98117643 4 323 100 261 597 199 1 1/2” F 1 1/2” F 39.0
Model Part Number
Pressure
Tank
Rating
Capacity
(L)
Max
Pressure
(kPa)
Connection
Size (mm)
Mounting
Type
GT-H-18 96528337 PN 10 18 1000 25 M Pipe
GT-H-18 96528358 PN16 18 1600 25 M Pipe
GT-H-60 96528341 PN 10 60 1000 25 F Free Standing
GT-H-80 96894291 PN 10 80 1000 25 F Free Standing
GT-H-80 96528363 PN16 80 1600 25 F Free Standing
GT-D-100 97527968 PN 10 100 1000 25 F Free Standing
GT-D-130 96528344 PN 10 130 1000 25 F Free Standing
GT-D-200 97792897 PN 10 170 1000 32 F Free Standing
GT-D-240 96528346 PN 10 240 1000 32 F Free Standing
GT-D-300 96528347 PN 10 300 1000 32 F Free Standing
GT-D-450 96528348 PN 10 450 1000 32 F Free Standing
CMB 5-47
CMB 5-56
CMB 5-75
CMB 5-93 CMB 10-93